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POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.
5*3 ?.2 .'2hp o C Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contract— ;ontinued. £ 8. <|.

107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114

Brought forward
Raglan, Te Mata, and Aotea
Ramarama and Ararimu..
Rangi Point Landing, Rangi Point Post-office, Miti-

miti, and Whangape
Rangiriri Railway-station and Post-office
Raurimu and Kaitieke (wayside delivery)
Rawene, Omanaia, Oue, and Whirinaki
Rotorua, Atiamuri, Oruanui, Wairakei, and Taupo ..
Rotorua Railway-station, Post-office, and Whakarewa-

12,249 11 8
Twice weekly .. ! 50 0 0
Twice weekly .. 25 9 ii
Twice weekly .. 89 0 0

Daily .. .. 26 0 0
Twice weekly .. 55 0 0
Weekly .. .. 25 15 0
Weekly .. 124 0 0
As required .. 60 0 0

115
rewa

Rotorua and Waiotapu Daily in summer; 160 0 0
thrice weekly in
winter, with extra
trip from Waiotapu
to Rotorua on Sat-
urday, if required

Twice weeklv _. „
Weekly .. .. j o0 ° °Twice weekly .. 30 0 0
Weekly .. .. j 34 0 0
Weekly ; 12s.per trip, 15 12 0

116

117
118
119

Ruawai and Matakohe
And Matakohe and Paparoa

Russell and Purerua
Russell, Rawhiti, and Cape Brett Lighthouse
Silverdale, Red Vale, and Dairy Flat (during winter

months)
Silverdale and Red Vale (during summer months) ..

120
121
122
123
124

Tairua, Whenuakite, and Whitianga
Tangitu and Mokauiti
Tangowahine and Onetea
Taupiri, Komakorau, and Gordonton
Taupo and Tokaanu

say
Weekly; 5s. (id. per 7 3 0

trip, say
Weekly '.. .. 50 0 0
Thrice weekly .. 50 0 o
Twice weekly .. 23 0 0
Daily .. .. 60 0 0
Thrice weekly in 250 0 0

summer; twice
weekly- in winter

Daily .. .. 43 0 0125

126

Te Awamutu Post-office, Railway-station, Mangapiko,
and Pirongia

Te Awamutu Post-office and Railway-station (to meet
Main Trunk Expresses) ; also

Te Awamutu, Mangapiko, and Pirongia (to connect
with Main Trunk Expresses)

Te Awamutu Railway-station, Post-office, and Kihikihi

As required .. ~)

Thrice weekly .. \ 110 ° °J
127

Te Hana, North Albertland, Te Arai, and Mangawai..
Te Kauwhata Railway-station, Post-office, and Wae-

Twice daily to Kihi- ' 45 0 0
kihi; thrice daily
from Kihikihi

Twice weekly .. 70 0 0
Thrice weekly .. 45 0 0

128
129

130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

renga
Te Kuiti, Arapae, Piopio, and Aria

Piopio, Paemako, and Mahoenui
Te Kuiti, Oparure, Mairoa, Ngapaenga, Mangaohae,

Moeatoa, Kiritehere, and Marokopa
Te Mata and Raglan-Hamilton Road
Tokatoka landing service and Rehia
Totara North, Saies, and Whangaroa
Towai Post-office and Railway-station
Tuakau, Onewhero, and Te Hima..
Tuakau and Pukekawa
Waiharara and Kaimaumau
Waikumete and Karekare

Thrice weekly .. [
Twice weekly .. j 16(J ° °Weekly .. 250 0 0

Twice weekly .. 28 0 0
As required .. 35 0 0
Thrice weekly .. 61 0 0
As required .. 26 0 0
Daily .. .. j 45 0 0
Thrice weekly .. 49 (i o
As required .. 30 0 0
Twice weekly in sum- 40 o o

mer; weekly in
winter

Thrice weekly .. 50 0 0
Twice weekly .. 46 0 0
Weekly .. .. 60 0 11
Daily in summer; j 200 0 0

thrice weekly in
winter

140
141
142
143

Waimiha, Tangitu, and Mapiu
Waingaro and Te Akau (rural delivery)
Waiotapu, Muripara, and Te Whaiti
Waiotapu, Wharepapa, Wairakei, and Taupo

Carried forward £14,827 11 2£14,827 11 2
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