POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy.
	Performed under Contract—	continued.	£ s. d.
į	Brought forward	••	12,249 11 8
107	Raglan, Te Mata, and Aotea	Twice weekly	50 0 0
108	Ramarama and Ararimu	Twice weekly	25 9 6
109	Rangi Point Landing, Rangi Point Post-office, Mitimiti, and Whangape	Twice weekly	89 0 0
110	Rangiriri Railway-station and Post-office	Daily	26 0 0
111	Raurimu and Kaitieke (wayside delivery)	Twice weekly	55 0 0
112	Rawene, Omanaia, Oue, and Whirinaki	Weekly	25 15 0
113	Rotorua, Atiamuri, Oruanui, Wairakei, and Taupo	Weekly	124 0 0
114	Rotorua Railway-station, Post-office, and Whakarewa- rewa	As required	. 60 0 0
115	Rotorua and Waiotapu	Daily in summer; thrice weekly in winter, with extra trip from Waiotapu to Rotorua on Sat- urday, if required	160 0 0
116	Ruawai and Matakohe	Twice weekly	50 0 0
	And Matakohe and Paparoa	Weekly)
117	Russell and Purerua	Twice weekly	30 0 0
118	Russell, Rawhiti, and Cape Brett Lighthouse	Weekly	34 0 0
119	Silverdale, Red Vale, and Dairy Flat (during winter months) Silverdale and Red Vale (during summer months)	Weekly; 12s. per trip, say	15 12 0
	onvertible and Ned Vale (during summer months)	Weekly; 5s. 6d. per trip, say	7 3 0
120	Tairua, Whenuakite, and Whitianga	Weekly	50 0 0
121	Tangitu and Mokauiti	Thrice weekly	50 0 0
122	Tangowahine and Onetea	Twice weekly	23 0 0
123	Taupiri, Komakorau, and Gordonton	Daily	60 0 0
124	Taupo and Tokaanu	Thrice weekly in summer; twice weekly in winter	250 0 0
125	Te Awamutu Post-office, Railway-station, Mangapiko, and Pirongia	Daily	43 0 0
126	Te Awamutu Post-office and Railway-station (to meet Main Trunk Expresses); also	As required	110 0 0
	Te Awamutu, Mangapiko, and Pirongia (to connect with Main Trunk Expresses)	Thrice weekly	
127	Te Awamutu Railway-station, Post-office, and Kihikihi	Twice daily to Kihi- kihi; thrice daily from Kihikihi	45 0 0
128	Te Hana, North Albertland, Te Arai, and Mangawai	Twice weekly	70 0 0
129	Te Kauwhata Railway-station, Post-office, and Waerenga	Thrice weekly	45 0 0
130	Te Kuiti, Arapae, Piopio, and Aria	Thrice weekly	160 0 0
131	Te Kuiti, Oparure, Mairoa, Ngapaenga, Mangaohae,	Twice weekly Weekly	250 0 0
100	Moeatoa, Kiritehere, and Marokopa	m	00 0
132	Te Mata and Raglan-Hamilton Road	Twice weekly	28 0 0
133	Tokatoka landing service and Rehia	As required	35 0 0
134	Totara North, Saies, and Whangaroa	Thrice weekly	61 0 0
135	Towai Post-office and Railway-station	As required	26 0 0
136 137	Tuakau, Onewhero, and Te Hirua	Daily	45 0 0
138	Weihanara and Kaimanman	Thrice weekly As required	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
139	Weilmoste and Kanalana		
109	waikumete and Karekare	Twice weekly in sum- mer; weekly in winter	40 0 0
140	Waimiha, Tangitu, and Mapiu	Thrice weekly	50 0 0
141	Waingaro and Te Akau (rural delivery)	Twice weekly	46 0 0
142	Waiotapu, Muripara, and Te Whaiti	Weekly	60 0 0
143	Waiotapu, Wharepapa, Wairakei, and Taupo	Daily in summer; thrice weekly in winter	200 0 0
	Carried forward		£14,827 11 2